
I.D.:	64378851

Achizitie	adaptoare	si	patchcord

Data
publicarii

17.12.21 Coduri	CPV 32562300-3	32422000-7	32562200-2

Pretul
estimativ:

554,40	RON	-	554,40	RON 	 	

Descriere: ADAPTOR	-	SC/APC-SC/APC	singlemode	ULTIMODE	A-522S,	20	BUC	ADAPTOR	-	SC-SC
singlemode	ULTIMODE	A-511S,	20	BUC	PATCHCORD	fibră	SC/APC-SC/APC	singlemode
ULTIMODE	PC-522S	(3m,	G.652.D,	9/125),	40	BUC


